The Energy of Life – one photo image/series of images (open to 

photographers aged 34 and older) 

Subject: Any 

Participating countries: Any 

Fee: None 

Contest prizes: 

– Grand Prix – RUB 700,000 (seven hundred thousand). 

– First Place for one photo image/series of images in each category – RUB 125,000 

(one hundred and twenty-five thousand). 

– Second Place for one photo image/series of images in each category – RUB 

100,000 (one hundred thousand). 

– Third Place for one photo image/series of images in each category – RUB 75,000 

(seventy-five thousand).  

Contest Sponsors may also offer additional prizes. 

Intellectual property: For the purposes of this Contest, the Contest Participants 

grant the Organizer the right to use the Photo Images submitted to the Contest. 

Right of use:  

For the purposes of this Contest, the Contest Participants grant the Organizer the